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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

4. disciplina/event Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast Odprto
16.7.2016 - 9:46 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.ženske 31.43 VOZEL, Tjaša Eindhoven (NED) 4.4.2015
Rek. SLO mladinke 31.73 VOVK, Tara Hodmezovasarhely (HUN) 6.7.2016
Rek. SLO kadetinje 32.51 ČELIK, Tina Singapur/Singapore (SIN) 25.8.2015
Rek. SLO deklice 33.68 PINTAR, Tjaša Maribor 19.12.2009
Rek. SLO ml.deklice 38.25 ČELIK, Tina Ravne na Koroškem 24.7.2011

Točk: FINA 2015

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. VOZEL, Tjaša 94 PK Zvezda 33.28 695 A
2. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 34.38 630 A
3. BINCOLETTO, Matilde 99 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 34.69 613 A
4. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija 34.79 608 A
5. ŠTĚPÁNOVÁ, Monika 97 Kometa Brno 35.37 578 A
6. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 35.46 574 A
7. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 35.86 555 A
8. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 36.10 544 A
9. FIRŠT, Hana 98 PK Neptun 36.46 528

10. TRAVEN, Sara 95 PK Triglav Kranj 36.63 521
11. ŽAUCER, Maša 01 ŠD Riba 36.68 519 A
12. DORO, Lisa 93 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 37.16 499
13. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 37.27 494 A
14. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 38.25 457 A
15. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 38.43 451
16. BOHINEC, Karolina 98 PK Gorenjska banka 38.47 450
17. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 38.92 434
18. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 39.42 418
19. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 40.03 399
20. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 40.98 372
21. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 41.33 362
22. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Triglav Kranj 41.55 357
23. CELAR, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 41.84 349
24. DE PIERO, Federico 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 42.04 344
25. RUPNIK, Ula 98 ŠD Riba 42.44 335
26. ROBLJEK, Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 43.34 314
27. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 43.89 303
28. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 44.81 284
29. AUBELJ, Jana 04 PK Terme 57.38 135

DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato

C

1. KLANČAR, Neža 00 PK Olimpija 34.79 608 A
2. MOHAR MASTNAK, Ernestina 00 PK Ilirija 35.46 574 A
3. ČUČNIK, Brina 01 PK Ilirija 36.10 544 A
4. ŽAUCER, Maša 01 ŠD Riba 36.68 519 A
5. GRILC, Neža 01 PK Triglav Kranj 37.27 494 A
6. ROZMAN, Beti 01 PK Triglav Kranj 38.25 457 A
7. BENKO, Klara 01 PK Terme 38.92 434
8. NADIŽAR, Maša 00 PK Ilirija 39.42 418
9. GOMBOC, Vita 01 PK Gorenjska banka 40.03 399

10. RABIČ, Rafaela 01 PK Triglav Kranj 41.55 357
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40. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2016"
Radovljica, 16. - 17.7.2016

4. disciplina/event, Ž/W, 50m Prsno/Breast, Predtekmovanje, C

Rojen rezultat točke

11. DE PIERO, Federico 01 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 42.04 344
DNS ROSSETTI, Alessia 01 Futura Club I Cavalieri Prato

B

1. GLOBOKAR, Sara 02 PK Ljubljana 34.38 630 A
2. HRIBAR, Petja 02 PK Triglav Kranj 35.86 555 A
3. FON, Nina 02 PK Olimpija 38.43 451
4. PŠENIČNIK, Ema 02 PK Gorenjska banka 40.98 372
5. PICCININI, Valentina 02 UISP Nuoto Cordenons 41.33 362
6. CELAR, Eva 03 PK Triglav Kranj 41.84 349
7. ROBLJEK, Manca 02 PK Triglav Kranj 43.34 314
8. BRODER, Mirna 03 PK Triglav Kranj 43.89 303
9. CELAR, Ajda 02 PK Triglav Kranj 44.81 284

A

1. AUBELJ, Jana 04 PK Terme 57.38 135
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